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
4-room apt. near navy yar.l r'"»onahle.

Chljdfeh tsken.
1 *"-. "tl'era cheap.

on 15th "t trvrTiTTirliTT" ¦ .

S.i-n.ndsoraelj- furnished iionsekeeid^.R9°?
of S rooms and Ijatl. unusi«uir attr ,i, *.pt-
mediate imssession ; a,I"attl\e, im-
THE DUPONT, 1717* 20,|, ST v ...

large rooms and hath- noreh * * j>vv..(>
ready for immediate occupunev iT-t" "t"1

THE F. y .
SMITfi,'om '{ ify-s»5 15th ST .

AN ATTRACTIVE 8-ROOll "prS 77^
keeping «pt. In beautiful cfevif' 'i0'SE-
Hlghland ave.; <85. Phone He," ' ".rk-
DESIRABLE SIX R0'>M FURN IsWiffTTKVisr
",Itnt3. Tbe Ho"0ke- 13« Euclid st OWNER.
THIRD AND C SfSr>Tvv~^.
apartment, 3 rooms; p.,'rceiain ii ?, f UJ0R
range. K. W. McINTlHk "of u/nbln«:
t) to 12 mornings. "24 c »t. n.w.,

2(HW G -ST. N.W luitro
rooms, with dining room and' li

LARGE
suitable for . or 1. ud"~-privil«'*<'«:
electric liphts, lanndrv »nA 1>er month;
blocks from State u-.r n^lnded; 2
Phone West 195fl.

' and Navy bldg.

iTl ON ELEIGIi COURT.For
rental and subrental, a few at-

E££ housekeeping and non-
housekeeping apartments; res¬
taurant. Apply 0ffice> stone-
leighjCourt. Conn. ave. and L st.
?u7nir^P^Nr^r^ ^TT. BEAUTIFULLY

APAETMENTS TO LET.
PURWBHED.Cntluci.

WANTED.TWO REFINED GIHLS TO SHARE
apartment with young lady. 1201 Q at. n w..
Apt. 404. 26*
THIRD AND C STS. N.W..-SECOND-FLOOR
apartment, 8 rooms: porcelain plumbing: sua
range. E. \V McINTIRE, 224 C at. n.w., 8
to 12 momlnga.

MONMOUTH HOTEL,
1810 O St

.-room apt.: attractively furniahed; pi*
eleetrlelty. All-night elevator and telephone
.etrice.

ftrnishfp apartments.© rooms and
4 baths: elevator a*»rvic«» and garage space.
¦Apply on premises. 1 ? 1 r» 1^th_n w-

KTRNISH EI) BACH VIA »R APARTMKNT-.
T*vo rooms, bath and klrchon : elevator service.
Apply on premlwa. 121T> l«th n w.

5 R. BEAUTIFULLY FUR. HOUSEKEEPING
art.: hath and needle shower: laree porrli: ex

elusive and unusually attractive appointments.
Price. $200. including light. heat and trns f'»r

cooking: gnrnge available. Phone N. 1852. 24*

Prn\MRFn OR r\FrRX1«HRD.
AMY GORDON. APARTMENT SPRClALISt
1 to 6 rooms: fur. and unfar.; month or yea&

320 Colorado Rldg. Main 583.
lAFl'IlNISUED.

1130 25th ST. N.W..UNFURNISHED FOUR-
room and bath apartment; $00; no chil-
dren. 23*

,TH^^ASTLETON.
Iflth AND It 8T8. N.W.

Apartments of three and fmr rooms and
bath; large inclosed sleeping porches; avail-
able about Jan. 1. Lenses now being executed.

THE F. H. SMITH COMPANY.
815 lfith at.

FOR LEAHR TO ONE PARTY.12 ROOMS:
suitable for apartments; \ steam heat: baths;
showers; toilets: excellent location; $150 per
month. Apply 1200 I) st. n.w. 23*
WILI, EXCHANGE « KoOM UNFl*RN ISHEH
apartment with lease to August 1 for an 8 or

0 room unfurnished house in n.w. Address
Hox S.VM. Star office. 23*
3 FLAT; HOT WATEIiHEAT; PATH.
2sg0j»eorgia ave. 2.'t*

WANTED.APABTMENTS.
ATT.. FURNISHED OR UNF1TRNISHED. OR
would share apt. with young lady In n.w. J.
BERA, 1320 N. Y. ave.

.

THREE FURNISHED ROOMS FOR LIGHT
housekeeping; young couple and baby. Address
Hox 240-R. Star office. 23*

TWO OR THREE ROOMS BY OFFICER AND
wife; furnished or unfurnished: kitchen and
bath; tnusrt l>e reasonable. Call Cleve. 730,
after 6 p.ni., or M. 2790, branch 102. during
day. 24*

TO EXCHANGE.
Tiease one 5-room and jwrch apartment, new

building, Washington Heights, for large apt.
*«jne_ location. Phone North 8038. .

MARRIED COUPLE. PERMANENT RESI
dents, desire 1 or 2 rooms, kitchenette and
bath: furnished or unfurnished; will purchase
furniture to secure lease; give full particulars.
Address Box 3Q8-K, Star office.
WILL BUY LEASE OR FURNITURE IN 4
or 5 room apartment; central location. Address
Box 307-R, Star office *

BY NOV. 1, IU)i:sEKEEPTnG APARTMENT
or flat, a.m.i.. by four young ladles, employed.
Address Box 301-R, Star 23*

SMALL HOUSE OR 5 ROOM APARTMENT,
kitrhen and bath, by congressman, within
walking distance of r<>ntral High. Tel. 3120,
bran^^574,_or M. 8080. Room 534. 23*_
WILL PAY LIBERAL RENT FOR 2 OR 3
rooms, kitchen and bath furnished apartment
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